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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЗЯБЛОВА Елизав СШОР В  3  V  V  V  V  1 0.667 6 20 3
ФИЛАТОВА Анг СШОР К  V  V  0  V  V  0 0.667 -3 16 4
АРДАШКИНА Ел ГБНОУ С  2  3  1  V  V  1 0.333 -4 15 5
МИХАЙЛОВА Э СШОР В  1  V  V  V  V  1 0.667 7 18 2
ФИЛАТОВА Уль СШОР К  3  3  1  2  3  1 0.000 -11 13 7
ПЕТРЯЕВА Анна КШВСМ  0  2  2  0  V  2 0.167 -13 10 6
ТАЛЛАДА Карин УОР №1,  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 24 1

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СОФРОНОВА Ал КШВСМ  2  0  V  V  1  1 0.333 -8 12 5
ЛИСИЧНИКОВА СШОР В  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 22 2
СМИРНОВА Яро СПАРТА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 24 1
ПАПРОЦКАЯ Ан КШВСМ  2  0  0  V  V  0 0.333 -6 10 4
ГОРЯЧЕВА Алён СШОР В  2  0  0  0  V  1 0.167 -13 7 6
АНТИПОВА Пол СШОР К  V  1  0  0  0  1 0.167 -15 6 7
ПОЛЯКОВА Кар ГБНОУ С  V  1  1  V  V  V 0.667 7 18 3

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ХОЛОДОВА Вас СШОР К  V  0  3  1  V  0 0.333 -6 12 6
ЗАЙЦЕВА Карин СШОР В  0  3  V  V  V  0 0.500 0 15 4
БОЛЬШАКОВА СПАРТА  V  V  2  2  V  3 0.500 4 19 3
КАНДАТ Анастас СШОР К  V  1  V  1  V  0 0.500 -6 14 5
ВИНОГРАДОВА СШОР В  V  2  V  V  V  1 0.667 7 19 2
НИКИТИНА Екат КШВСМ  2  0  0  3  0  0 0.000 -19 5 7
БОЧАРОВА Эльв ГБНОУ С  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 24 1

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГАЛИМОВА Пол СШОР К  3  V  V  V  V  3 0.667 11 22 2
МЕССЕЛЬ Мария СШОР К  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 13 23 1
ЛИТВИНОВА Ва СШОР К  1  1  V  V  V  1 0.500 -2 15 5
БОРСУК Мария КШВСМ  0  0  1  3  2  0 0.000 -18 6 7
ГОРЯЧЕВА Ольг СШОР В  0  0  2  V  0  0 0.167 -17 6 6
ДЁГТЕВА Мария СШОР В  2  V  2  V  V  V 0.667 6 20 4
МИШАКОВА Ел ГБНОУ С  V  2  V  V  V  1 0.667 7 19 3

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

НАУМКИНА Со СШОР К  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 20 1
МИХАЙЛОВА Ек СШОР К  3  3  2  3  V 0.200 -3 15 5
БОДУНОВА Дарь ГБНОУ С  1  V  V  3  1 0.400 -2 13 3
ТРОШИНА Екате СШОР В  1  V  0  0  2 0.200 -11 7 6
КАРДАНГУШЕВ КШВСМ  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 5 18 2
ИЗОСИМОВА Да СШОР В  0  2  V  V  3 0.400 -2 13 3
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Группа № 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ВАСИЛЬКОВА А СШОР К  V  V  3  2  2 0.400 -2 15 4
ДЕМИДОВА Вал СШОР К  2  2  0  0  0 0.000 -16 4 6
БОРОДИЧ Алена КШВСМ  3  V  2  V  0 0.400 -4 13 5
ДУФНИК Натали СШОР В  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 9 19 2
АБРАМОВА Мар ГБНОУ С  V  V  3  1  1 0.400 -1 13 3
АНТИПИНА Юл СПАРТА  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 СМИРНОВА Яро СПБ 1.000 21 24 квалифицирован
2 БОЧАРОВА Эльв СПБ 1.000 20 24 квалифицирован
3 ТАЛЛАДА Карин СПБ 1.000 18 24 квалифицирован
4 АНТИПИНА Юл СПБ 1.000 14 20 квалифицирован
5 НАУМКИНА Со СПБ 1.000 13 20 квалифицирован
6 ЛИСИЧНИКОВА СПБ 0.833 14 22 квалифицирован
7 МЕССЕЛЬ Мария СПБ 0.833 13 23 квалифицирован
8 ДУФНИК Натали СПБ 0.800 9 19 квалифицирован
9 КАРДАНГУШЕВ СПБ 0.800 5 18 квалифицирован

10 ГАЛИМОВА Пол СПБ 0.667 11 22 квалифицирован
11 ВИНОГРАДОВА СПБ 0.667 7 19 квалифицирован
11 МИШАКОВА Ел СПБ 0.667 7 19 квалифицирован
13 МИХАЙЛОВА Э СПБ 0.667 7 18 квалифицирован
13 ПОЛЯКОВА Кар СПБ 0.667 7 18 квалифицирован
15 ДЁГТЕВА Мария СПБ 0.667 6 20 квалифицирован
15 ЗЯБЛОВА Елизав СПБ 0.667 6 20 квалифицирован
17 ФИЛАТОВА Анг СПБ 0.667 -3 16 квалифицирован
18 БОЛЬШАКОВА СПБ 0.500 4 19 квалифицирован
19 ЗАЙЦЕВА Карин СПБ 0.500 0 15 квалифицирован
20 ЛИТВИНОВА Ва СПБ 0.500 -2 15 квалифицирован
21 КАНДАТ Анастас СПБ 0.500 -6 14 квалифицирован
22 АБРАМОВА Мар СПБ 0.400 -1 13 квалифицирован
23 ВАСИЛЬКОВА А СПБ 0.400 -2 15 квалифицирован
24 БОДУНОВА Дарь СПБ 0.400 -2 13 квалифицирован
24 ИЗОСИМОВА Да СПБ 0.400 -2 13 квалифицирован
26 БОРОДИЧ Алена СПБ 0.400 -4 13 квалифицирован
27 АРДАШКИНА Ел СПБ 0.333 -4 15 квалифицирован
28 ХОЛОДОВА Вас СПБ 0.333 -6 12 квалифицирован
29 ПАПРОЦКАЯ Ан СПБ 0.333 -6 10 квалифицирован
30 СОФРОНОВА Ал СПБ 0.333 -8 12 квалифицирован
31 МИХАЙЛОВА Ек СПБ 0.200 -3 15 квалифицирован
32 ТРОШИНА Екате СПБ 0.200 -11 7 квалифицирован
33 ПЕТРЯЕВА Анна СПБ 0.167 -13 10 выбывший
34 ГОРЯЧЕВА Алён СПБ 0.167 -13 7 выбывший
35 АНТИПОВА Пол СПБ 0.167 -15 6 выбывший
36 ГОРЯЧЕВА Ольг СПБ 0.167 -17 6 выбывший
37 ФИЛАТОВА Уль СПБ 0.000 -11 13 выбывший
38 ДЕМИДОВА Вал СПБ 0.000 -16 4 выбывший
39 БОРСУК Мария СПБ 0.000 -18 6 выбывший
40 НИКИТИНА Екат СПБ 0.000 -19 5 выбывший
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